

materiale intretinere si functionare

I.D.: 104731320

Data publicarii: 25.10.24 Coduri CPV: 44111000-1

Pretul estimativ: 953,18 RON - 953,18 RON

Descriere: BALAM SUDABILA 18 257 BUC 2,000 5,4622 10,92 2,07 2 19500 - CIMENT ECOPLANET STRUCTOPLUS 20KG 19500 BUC 8,000 13,4454 107,56 20,44 3 1984 - DISC INOX 125X1.6 KL. 1984 BUC 5,000 5,0420 25,21 4,79 4 2168 - ELECTROZI 2.5X350 SPEEDARCBUZAU (13.5 kg/bax) 2168 KG 1,000 20,9244 20,92 3,97 5 31152 - GOLDEN GF-1484 ULEI AMESTECMIX 2T ROSU 500ML 31152 BUC 1,000 8,4034 8,40 1,60 6 31153 - GOLDEN GF-1486 ULEI LANTDRUJBA PREMIUM 1L 31153 BUC 2,000 15,1261 30,25 5,75 7 31153 - GOLDEN GF-1486 ULEI LANTDRUJBA PREMIUM 1L 31153 BUC 2,000 15,1261 30,25 5,75 8 2595 - LACAT AURIU 63 2595 BUC 1,000 12,6050 12,61 2,40 9 31208 - PC BARA 52 D12 (12 m/buc) 31208 BUC 1,000 46,3866 46,39 8,81 10 20734 - PILA ASCUTIT LANT PTFERASTRAU 3.2 (674021) 20734 BUC 1,000 5,4622 5,46 1,04 11 33006 - SURUB PT GIPS CARTON 3.5X55(100 BUC/PG) 33006 PG 1,000 7,9832 7,98 1,52 12 31180 - TEAVA RECTANG.40X40X2 (6m/buc) 31180 BUC 2,000 73,1092 146,22 27,78 1 34222 - BB ACE WC GEL DECALCIFIAN700ML 34222 BUC 2,000 9,6639 19,33 3,67 2 28874 - BB AMBALAJE ALBASTRE 28874 BUC 2,000 0,5042 1,01 0,19 3 28646 - BB ANITRA APARAT WC 1+1 28646 SET 2,000 9,6639 19,33 3,67 4 28648 - BB ANITRA LICHID WC 750ML 28648 BUC 2,000 10,5042 21,01 3,99 5 33340 - BB CHANTECLAIR DEG UNIV600ML BICARBONAT 33340 BUC 1,000 10,9244 10,92 2,07 6 28731 - BB PALMOLIVE SAPUN LICHID300ML 28731 BUC 1,000 6,7227 6,72 1,28 7 28740 - BB PRONTO SPRAY +33% 28740 BUC 2,000 13,0252 26,05 4,95 8 29563 - BB PUFINA HARTIE 3 STR 8/SET 29563 SET 10,000 10,0840 100,84 1